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Subject to technical modification.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

FIBRE PIGTAILS

Pigtails
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Connector type Fibre type Fibre pigtail 2 m Set of 12 fibre pigtails 2 m*

SC/APC E09/OS2 427721 427722

SC E09/OS2 421121 421122

SC G50/OM4 421144 421145

SC G50/OM3 421141 421142

SC G50/OM2 421161 421162

SC G62.5/OM1 421181 421182

ST E09/OS2 422221 422222

ST G50/OM4 422244 422245

ST G50/OM3 422241 422242

ST G50/OM2 422261 422262

ST G62.5/OM1 422281 422282

LC/APC E09/OS2 429921 429922

LC E09/OS2 423321 423322

LC G50/OM4 423348 423349

LC G50/OM3 423341 423342

LC G50/OM2 423361 423362

LC G62.5/OM1 423381 423382

LSH/APC E9/OS2 428821 428822

LSH E09/OS2 424421 424422

LSH G50/OM3 424441 424442

LSH G50/OM2 424461 424462

LSH G62.5/OM1 424481 424482

FC/PC E09/OS2 425521 425522

FC/PC G50/OM3 425541 425542

FC/PC G50/OM2 425561 425562

FC/PC G62.5/OM1 425581 425582

MT-RJ E09/OS2 426621 426622

MT-RJ G50/OM3 426641 426642

MT-RJ G50/OM2 426661 426662

MT-RJ G62.5/OM1 426681 426682

* Set has 12 fibre pigtails in 12 colours (according to IEC 60304). 

For parameters of all FO terminations see the data sheet  “FO connector termination“ / catalogue page 250.


